
RWS Shooty Cup 2017
Schützengau Rosenheim

Vorname Nachname Verein LG/LP S1 S2

Daxenbichler Alexandra Beyharting LG 94 92 186 R.

Dobl Julia Beyharting LG 95 90 185 R.

Rieder Miriam Beyharting LG 89 85 174 R.

Zuckermaier Felix Högling LG 85 84 169 R.

Summerer Josef Baierbach LG/A 85 83 168 R.

Schubbert Julia ESV Rosenheim LP 77 88 165 R.

Holzhauser Severin Beyharting LP 78 84 162 R.

Messerer Josef Högling LG 79 83 162 R.

Messerer Johanna Beyharting LG 84 78 162 R.

Neureuther Anna Beyharting LG 80 79 159 R.

Seidl Johanna Högling LG 78 80 158 R.

Maier Benedikt Högling LG 75 82 157 R.

Bonnetsmüller Kilian Beyharting LG 83 74 157 R.

Farnbacher Laurens Baierbach LG/A 80 76 156 R.

Maier Felix Högling LG 74 81 155 R.

Schreck Florian Lohholz LG 82 73 155 R.

Gebauer Stefan Beyharting LG 80 74 154 R.

Rummelsberger Thomas Beyharting LG 75 78 153 R.

Pritzl Joseph Högling LG 74 72 146 R.

Messerer Marinus Högling LG/A 74 72 146 R.

Kemmetter Quirin Holzham LG 75 69 144 R.

Elsasser Linda Rott LP 73 70 143 R.

Elsasser Marinus Rott LP 74 68 142 R.

Gebauer Julia Beyharting LG 67 74 141 R.

Kirchberger Thomas Holzham LG 69 69 138 R.

Jaist Katharina Beyharting LG 72 65 137 R.

Sewald Johanna Beyharting LG 58 77 135 R.

Karrer Barbara Beyharting LG 61 74 135 R.

Fuchs Johannes Beyharting LG 67 61 128 R.

Niedermaier Katharina Holzham LG 62 64 126 R.

Kastenmüller Jakob Beyharting LG 57 66 123 R.

Lindauer Lukas Rott LP 63 58 121 R.

Berger Josef Beyharting LG 69 50 119 R.

Köttner Johannes Baierbach LG/A 59 55 114 R.

Heindl Marinus Lohholz LG 53 60 113 R.

Peuker Tobias Baierbach LG/A 35 61 96 R.

Reiser Samuel Beyharting LG 44 29 73 R.

Ergebnis

Ergebnisliste vom 14. Januar 2017



RWS Shooty Cup 2017
Schützengau Rosenheim

422008 Alpenblick Beyharting I
Vorname Nachname LG/LP S1 S2
Daxenbichler Alexandra LG 94 92 186 R.
Dobl Julia LG 95 90 185 R.

Gesamt 371 R.

422008 Alpenblick Beyharting II
Vorname Nachname LG/LP S2 S3
Rieder Miriam LG 89 85 174 R.
Messerer Johanna LG 84 78 162 R.

Gesamt 336 R.

422069 Martinschützen Högling I
Vorname Nachname LG/LP S3 S4
Zuckermaier Felix LG 85 84 169 R.
Messerer Josef LG 79 83 162 R.

Gesamt 331 R.

422008 Alpenblick Beyharting III
Vorname Nachname LG/LP S4 S5
Neureuther Anna LG 80 79 159 R.
Bonnetsmüller Kilian LG 83 74 157 R.

Gesamt 316 R.

422069 Martinschützen Högling II
Vorname Nachname LG/LP S5 S6
Seidl Johanna LG 78 80 158 R.
Maier Benedikt LG 75 82 157 R.

Gesamt 315 R.

422008 Alpenblick Beyharting IV
Vorname Nachname LG/LP S6 S7
Gebauer Stefan LG 80 74 154 R.
Rummelsberger Thomas LG 75 78 153 R.

Gesamt 307 R.

422069 Martinschützen Högling III
Vorname Nachname LG/LP S7 S8
Maier Felix LG 74 81 155 R.
Pritzl Joseph LG 74 72 146 R.

Gesamt 301 R.

422021 SV Glonntaler Holzham II
Vorname Nachname LG/LP S8 S9
Kemmetter Quirin LG 75 69 144 R.
Kirchberger Thomas LG 69 69 138 R.

Gesamt 282 R.

Ergebnis

Ergebnis

Ergebnis

Ergebnis

Ergebnis

Ergebnis

Ergebnis

Ergebnis



RWS Shooty Cup 2017
Schützengau Rosenheim

422008 Alpenblick Beyharting V
Vorname Nachname LG/LP S9 S10
Gebauer Julia LG 67 74 141 R.
Jaist Katharina LG 72 65 137 R.

Gesamt 278 R.

422008 Alpenblick Beyharting VI
Vorname Nachname LG/LP S10 S11
Sewald Johanna LG 58 77 135 R.
Karrer Barbara LG 61 74 135 R.

Gesamt 270 R.

422029 Altschützengesellschaft LohholzII
Vorname Nachname LG/LP S11 S12
Schreck Florian LG 82 73 155 R.
Heindl Marinus LG 53 60 113 R.

Gesamt 268 R.

422008 Alpenblick Beyharting VII
Vorname Nachname LG/LP S12 S13
Fuchs Johannes LG 67 61 128 R.
Kastenmüller Jakob LG 57 66 123 R.

Gesamt 251 R.

422008 Alpenblick Beyharting VIII
Vorname Nachname LG/LP S13 S14
Berger Josef LG 69 50 119 R.
Reiser Samuel LG 44 29 73 R.

Gesamt 192 R.

422054 SG 1881 Rott am Inn I
Vorname Nachname LG/LP S14 S15
Elsasser Linda LP 73 70 143 R.
Elsasser Marinus LP 74 68 142 R.

Gesamt 285 R.

BETEILIGUNG

Beyharting 17 Schützen
Högling 7

Baierbach 4
Holzham 3

Rott 3
Lohholz 2

ESV Rosenheim 1

Ergebnis

Ergebnis

Ergebnis

Ergebnis

Ergebnis

Ergebnis
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